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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wong3331
Extreme

9.200 9.300 9.1509.500 37.150
5 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Hailey Picardi3248
Novato

9.175 9.250 9.3508.900 36.675
6T 2 11 1 2 

2 

Kate DiBetta3310
CYC

9.000 9.075 9.2759.225 36.575
14 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Sade Muessel3338
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.175 9.2508.700 36.500
2 3 14T 4 4 

4 

Abigayle Scott3339
High Definition

9.400 8.550 9.2759.150 36.375
1 10 4T 2T 5 

5 

Madison Allen3345
Riley's

9.175 9.000 9.1759.000 36.350
6T 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Caliah Murdica3225
Extreme

9.050 8.900 9.0509.325 36.325
11T 7 2 10 7 

7 

Mercedes Rose3306
Byers Citrus Heights

9.050 8.925 9.1008.600 35.675
11T 6 16T 9 8 

8 

Cortney Payne3351
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.300 9.1509.000 35.500
11T 15 7T 7T 9 

9 

Sierra Sun3302
American

8.825 8.825 8.7258.975 35.350
15 8 9 13T 10 

10 

Abigail Florence3314
Champion

9.250 8.525 8.6008.825 35.200
3T 11T 12 17 11 

11 

Ava Reynolds3305
Black Diamond

9.075 8.475 8.6758.950 35.175
10 13 10 15 12 

12 

Victoria Paulo3350
Rodina

9.125 7.650 9.2259.075 35.075
8 19 6 5 13 

13 

Annie Marks3246
Marin Elite

9.250 8.450 8.6508.700 35.050
3T 14 14T 16 14 

14 

Brylanna Lucas3304
Black Diamond

8.675 8.275 8.7509.150 34.850
17 16T 4T 12 15T

15T

Sophia Anderson3337
GymWorld

8.800 8.725 8.7258.600 34.850
16 9 16T 13T 15T

15T

Naomi Dudgeon3354
Tricks Folsom

9.100 8.525 8.4758.575 34.675
9 11T 18 19 17 

17 

Shania Cleve3347
Rock Solid

8.625 8.275 8.9008.550 34.350
18 16T 19 11 18 

18 

Abigail Baumunk3346
Rock Solid

8.500 8.075 8.5508.800 33.925
19 18 13 18 19 

19 
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